

## SWING FORE THE SYMPHONY GOLF FUNDRAISER

## WEXFORD GOLF CLUB - MONDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2023

## **HOLE SPONSOR - \$250**

## SPONSOR FOR THIS LEVEL IS ENTITLED TO THE FOLLOWING:

. SIGNAGE ON ONE TEE

NAME/INDIVIDUAL

- . RECOGNITION AT EVENT AND RECEPTION
- . ADMISSION FOR 2 TO RECEPTION IF NOT IN THE TOURNAMENT

EMAIL	PHONE	
STREET	CITY	STATE_
NAME YOU WOULD LIKE ON THE SIGN		
SPONSORSHIP COMMITTMENT: \$250		
I AGREE TO SPONSOR A HOLE FOR THE HH	SO LEAGUE GOLF FUNDRA	AISER FOR 2023
NAME OF PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS	SPONSORSHIP COMMITME	ENT
		DATE

PLEASE MAIL YOUR CHECK, PAYABLE TO "LEAGUE OF THE HHSO," WITH THIS FORM TO: LEAGUE OF THE HHSO, PO BOX 6095, HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC 29938

THIS FORM IS REQUIRED FOR AUDIT AND TAX ACKNOWLEDGEMENT PURPOSES. PLEASE MAKE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

ADVERTISING MATERIALS AND PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN AUGUST 31, 2023.

THE HHSO IS A 501(c)3 CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION -TAX ID 57-0761297